
Configure Print

Code

775
811

Description

MODEL: 2020 C63WS
lridium Silver Meiallic
Black Nappa Leather wl Grey Accents

Options
DA3 Parking Assistance Package
P47 Parking Package
235 PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Asisst
501 Sunound View System
DA4 Exterior Lighting Package
608 Adaptive Highbeam Assist
640 LED lntelligent Light System
DAS Multimedia Package
M8 TOUCHPAD
502 Navigation Map Updates included for Syears
531 COMAND dNavigation and Voice Control
DC1 AMG Night Package
P60 AMG Nighi Package
DC4 Exterior Carbon Fiber Package
B.28 AMG Carbon Fiber Exterior Parts
U93 AMG Spoiler Lip in Carbon Fiber
H73 AMG Carbon Fiber Trim
662 19" AMG Forged Cross-Spoke \rlheels, Black
LOH AMG Performance Steering V1/treel in DINAMICA/Carbon Fiber
YQ4 Silver Seat Belts
256 AMG Track Pace
367 Live Traffic
401 Heated & Veniilated Front Seais
413 Panorama Roof
463 Head-Up Display
464 12.3" Digital lnstrument Cluster
555 AMG Performan€ Seats
897 lnductive V\lireless Charging & NFC Pairing
D03 llluminated Star

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Standard Accessories
851 TIREFIT
859 DYNAMIC SELECT
Kl5
t<27

P17
P49
P86
P90
R01

u10
u22
u25
u26
u34
u47
u70
u78
u82
u88

Engine Servie lnterval
factory code
HANDS-FREE Comfort Package
Minor Paekage
AMG-BM lnterior Design
AMG-BM Exterior Design
Summer High-Performance Tires
Weight Sensing System - WSS
4-Way Lumbar Support
AMG llluminated Door Sills
Floormats
M&Tex Dashboard w/ Nappa Look
AMG Rear Spoiler
Red Brake Calipers
AMG Performance Exhaust System
2 USB Ports in Rear
AMG DRIVE UNIT

Vehicle lnformation
2020 c63WS

Price

$75,700
$720

$1,100

$900

$2,300

$750

$1,750

$975
$1,750

$400

$450
$1,000
$1,100

$750
$2,500

$200
$500

$92,845
$995

$93,840
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